SCHEDULE - TEAM SLEAZY

Date
Thu, Mar 02, 23

Mon, Mar 06, 23

Thu, Mar 16, 23

Thu, Mar 23, 23

Thu, Mar 30, 23

Tue, Apr 04, 23

Thu, Apr 06, 23

Thu, Apr 13, 23

Tue, Apr 18, 23

Thu, Apr 20, 23

Thu, Apr 27, 23

Mon, May 01, 23

Thu, May 04, 23

Sun, May 07, 23

Tue, May 09, 23

RND S Home
0 JANTHA HC
2 TEAM SLEAZY
H PICKERING ANGELS 2
0 BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS
I BIG HORNS
I TEAM SLEAZY
1 JANTHA HC
1 TEAM SLEAZY
I TEAM SLEAZY
2 TEAM SLEAZY
ELIM ' TEAM SLEAZY
SF1 ' TEAM SLEAZY
SF 2 0 TORONTO
MONSTERS
FINAL 1 ' BIG HORNS
FINAL2 2 TEAM SLEAZY

spring 2023 / GTA THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Jan. 18, 2026
S Visitor
TEAM SLEAZY

TORONTO
MONSTERS

TEAM SLEAZY

TEAM SLEAZY

TEAM SLEAZY

TORONTO
MONSTERS

TEAM SLEAZY

2 PICKERING ANGELS

I BIG HORNS
3 BAYVIEW
BLACKHAWKS

TORONTO
MONSTERS

TEAM SLEAZY

2 TEAM SLEAZY

BIG HORNS

TORONTO TITANS

Time

9:45 pm

9:45 pm

7:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:45 pm

7:00 pm

10:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 pm

10:00 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

9:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The
Hangar

Downsview - The
Hangar

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Downsview - The
Hangar

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Downsview - The
Hangar

Markham - Clatworthy
Arena

Downsview - The
Hangar

Scarborough - Stephen
Leacock

Downsview - The
Hangar



