



## SCHEDULE - TEAM SLEAZY

spring 2023 / GTA THURSDAY TIER 3 (C)

Apr. 19, 2026

Date	RND	S	Home	S	Visitor	E	Time	Location
Thu, Mar 02, 23		0	JANTHA HC	1	TEAM SLEAZY		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, Mar 06, 23		2	TEAM SLEAZY	3	TORONTO MONSTERS		9:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Mar 16, 23		6	PICKERING ANGELS	2	TEAM SLEAZY		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Mar 23, 23		0	BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS	5	TEAM SLEAZY		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Mar 30, 23		2	BIG HORNS	2	TEAM SLEAZY		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Apr 04, 23		3	TEAM SLEAZY	3	TORONTO MONSTERS		9:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Apr 06, 23		1	JANTHA HC	2	TEAM SLEAZY		8:45 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Thu, Apr 13, 23		1	TEAM SLEAZY	2	TORONTO TITANS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, Apr 18, 23		3	TEAM SLEAZY	2	PICKERING ANGELS		10:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Apr 20, 23		2	TEAM SLEAZY	3	BIG HORNS		7:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Thu, Apr 27, 23	ELIM	4	TEAM SLEAZY	3	BAYVIEW BLACKHAWKS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Mon, May 01, 23	SF 1	2	TEAM SLEAZY	2	TORONTO MONSTERS		10:00 pm	Markham - Clatworthy Arena
Thu, May 04, 23	SF 2	0	TORONTO MONSTERS	1	TEAM SLEAZY		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar
Sun, May 07, 23	FINAL 1	4	BIG HORNS	2	TEAM SLEAZY		8:00 pm	Scarborough - Stephen Leacock
Tue, May 09, 23	FINAL 2	2	TEAM SLEAZY	5	BIG HORNS		9:00 pm	Downsview - The Hangar